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Letpan Pt birizcgainn

MARCHESANO ALESSIA
AUTIERO BENEDETTA
MERONE ROSALIA
CORRADINI AZZURRA
ARTIOLI FRANCESCA
FOLLETTI REBECCA
DONATI ANITA
RONZONI GRETA
SCARLATA CAROLA
CAVALLI SILVIA
SERAFINI SARA
MELETTI CHIARA
SOCCIO FEDERICA
SCHIAVI REBECCA
AUGUSTIN YVETTE
DOLCIOTTI STEFANIA
TESTICCIOLI MARTINA
[USTI GAIA
MELONCELLI ALICE
COLOGGI GAIA
LOCARNO SILVIA
STROPPA ALICE
LEONII ELIDE
BRITTANNI FRANCESCA

. TITTARELLI ANNALISA
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.

BONIFAZI GIORGIA
BIGNOZZI MARTINA
PALOMBARANI LETIZIA
NICOLINI GAIA
RODELLA FRANCESCA
GARLANDO JESSICA
POGGETTI VALERIA
PILIA IRENE

DELLA TORRE ALESSIA
TONINELLI ALBA

LEGA NAZIONALE PATTINAGGIO

Campania
Campania
Campania
Emilia-Romagna
Emilia-Romagna
Emilia-Romagna
Emilia-Romagna
Emilia-Romagna
Emilia-Romagna
Emilia-Romagna
Emilia-Romagna
Emilia-Romagna
Emilia-Romagna
Emilia-Romagna
Lazio

Lazio

Lazio

Lazio

Liguria

Liguria
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Marche

Marche

Marche

Marche
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana

Semifinale B Formula F2-C

NAO4
NAO1
NAO4
REO8
MOO05
BO18
BO15
REQ09
BOO1
BO15
BO15
MOO05
BO30
PCO2
RM40
RM29
RM12
RM11
GEO6
SV04
MBO02
LOO1
BGO1
VAO05
ANO4
ANO7
ANO7
ANO7
ALO1
ATO2
ALO6
P103
PTO2
Fl04
F102

Settore Artistico

PATTINATORI ORSA MAGGIORE NA
A.P.P.A. NAPOLI NA

PATTINATORI ORSA MAGGIORE NA
GUALTIERI 2000 RE

POL. CARPIGIANA D. PIETRI MO
POL. ORIZON BO

POL. G. MASI BO

IL TRAGHETTINO RE

POL. MONTERENZIO VALLE IDICE BO
POL. G. MASI BO

POL. G. MASI BO

POL. CARPIGIANA D. PIETRI MO
POL.SAVIGNESE BO

LIB. GYMNASIUM ROLLER SCHOOL PC
TALENT#S SKATING CLUB RM
MONTEPORZIO RM

S.C. ANGUILLARA RM

POL. LA RUSTICA RM

ARTISTIC ROLLER TEAM GE

S.C. ANDORA SV

ROLLER MACHERIO MB

PATT. ART. LODI LO

PATT. PONTERANICA BG

S.C. SARONNO VA

ROLLER MARCHE AN

PATT. ART. DEL CONERO AN
PATT. ART. DEL CONERO AN
PATT. ART. DEL CONERO AN
LUCKY STAR PATT. ART. AL
P.G.S. NICESE AT

A.S.D. SKATING CASALE AL
PONTEDERA-BIENTINESE PI

PATT. ART. IL PONTE PT
FIORENTINA PATT. FI

PATT. ART. IL BOSCHETTO FI
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Lt Pat tiriaggigios Semifinale B Formula F2-C
36. SOMENZI MARTINA Toscana LUOS5  STAR SKATING FORTE DEI MARMI LU
37. PROFETI ALICE Toscana PIOT  C.R.E.S.C.O. PATTINAGGIO P!
38. SABBATINI FRANCESCA Toscana Fl14 THE BLACK PANTHERS Fl
39. CIPRINI MARTINA Umbria PGO3  PATT. ART. SAN MARIANO PG

Uisp - Unione Italiana Sport Per tutti - Lega Nazionale Pattinaggio
40121 Bologna (BO) - Via Riva Reno, 75/Ill - Tel. +39.051.228390 - Fax. +39.051.225203 - e-mail: pattinaggio @uisp.it- www.uisp.it/pattinaggio- C.F.97029170582




